
D I N E  I N  O R  C A R R Y  O U T

953 N. Main Street
Bluffton, IN 46774

260-307-1092

L I K E  U S  O N  F A C E B O O K

Business Hours
Sunday-Monday: CLOSED
Tuesday-Friday: 6am-4pm

Saturday: 7am-4pm



Coffee Bar
B U T  F I R S T ,  C O F F E E

Hot or Iced
     Black Coffee
     Espresso
     Cappuccino
     Latte
     Macchiato
     Mocha 
         (regular or white)
     Americano
     Steamers

Small
$2.25
$2.50
$3.50
$4.25
$4.75
$4.75



$2.99
$4.25

Large
$3.25
$4.50
$5.50
$6.25
$6.75
$6.75



$4.99
$6.25

Extras
     Flavored Syrup
     Whipped Cream
     Milk Substitute
         (almond or coconut)

 
$0.50
$0.25
$0.50

Beverages
A S K  A B O U T  S E A S O N A L  D R I N K S

Smoothies
     Strawberry
     Peach
     Very Berry

Strawberry Pink Drink

Chai Tea

Hot Cocoa

$4.25









$4.25



$3.99



$2.99

$6.25









$6.25



$5.99



$4.99

Now offering Black Rifle Coffee!
Assorted packages of premium roast coffee

grounds and boxes of single cup servings
available for purchase.



Bars
     Millionaire
     Pecan Pie
     Peanut Butter Rice Crispy
     Cookies N' Cream
     Ooey-Gooey Butter
     Fudge Brownie

Protein Balls   

Gluten Free

Sweets
Y E S ,  W E  C R A V E  T H E M  T O O

Cookies
     Sugar (with icing)
     Monster
     Peanut Butter
     Chocolate Chip
     Snickerdoodle
     M & M



$1.65-$2.25

$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$1.50
$3.25




$1.50
Macaroons $1.50
Parfaits
     Peanut Butter
     Cookies N' Cream
     Strawberry Shortcake

$4.00

Also Available:
Cream & Fruit Pies, Puppy Chow,

Cupcakes, Cake Pops, Popcorn Bags,
Gummies, Candies, Jam & Honey Jars,

Fudge, Seasonal Treats & more! 



Breakfast

Breakfast Sandwich
Scrambled eggs, cheese, and
choice of bacon or sausage

A V A I L A B L E  A L L  D A Y

$6.99

Grand Breakfast
Two eggs, slice of toast, and
choice of bacon or sausage

$7.99

Gravy & Biscuits 
         Half Order

$7.50
$5.50

French Toast
Strawberries and powdered
sugar

$6.99

Belgian Waffles
           With Fruit

$6.99

A La Carte
     Eggs (2)
     Texas Toast (2)
     Bacon or Sausage (2)
     Fruit Cup
     Toasted Bagel
          Plain, Asiago, or Everything Seasoning
     Cinnamon Roll
          Signature Cream Cheese Icing



$2.50
$1.99

    $2.25
$2.99
$2.50



$3.50

Pecan Sticky Bun
Muffins
Donuts

$4.00
$2.25

$1.50-$2.25



Lunch

Sandwiches 
(Choice of bagel, croissant, or Texas toast)
BLT
Chicken Salad
Ham, Turkey & Swiss

A V A I L A B L E  A L L  D A Y

$5.99

Chicken Salad Lettuce Wrap $4.25

Grilled Paninis 
Spicy Italian
Ham, Turkey, & Swiss

$6.25

Salads (Wiith Chicken)
Strawberry Pecan
Cobb
Caeser
Taco (Beef or Chicken) 

$10.99

Sides
     Pasta Salad
     Fruit Cup
     Chips



$2.99
$2.99
$1.00

Soup of the Day $5.99

Chicken Salad
     Small (8oz)
     Large (32oz)



$4.99

$18.99

Pasta Salad
     Small (8oz)
     Large (32oz)



$2.99

$12.00

Lunch Special
     Choice of Sandwich, side, and a cookie.

$9.99



Hosting an event, party, meeting or have a
special day coming up? We would love to

help make your occasion one to remember by
providing delicious food, sweets, and treats!



Personalized Cakes



Cupcakes & Cookies



Cream & Fruit Pies



Bagels & Parfaits



Cinnamon Rolls & Bars



Muffins & Donuts



Sandwiches



Sugar-free and gluten-free options available

upon request!



We also offer catering and bulk orders!



For more information or to place an order,
call 260-307-1092 or stop in and see us!



Find our latest creations on Facebook!

Custom Orders
D O N ' T  W O R R Y ,  W E  G O T  T H I S


