

DINE IN OR CARRY OUT

953 N. Main Street Bluffton, IN 46774

260-307-1092



Business Hours

Sunday-Monday: CLOSED Tuesday-Friday: 6am-4pm Saturday: 7am-4pm



BUT FIRST, COFFEE

Hot or Iced	Small	Large
Black Coffee	\$2.25	S3.25
Espresso	\$2.50	\$4.50
Cappuccino	\$3.50	\$5.50
Latte	\$4.25	S6.25
Macchiato	\$4.75	\$6.75
Mocha	\$4.75	\$6.75
(regular or white)		
Americano	\$2.99	\$4.99
Steamers	\$4.25	\$6.25
Extras		
Flavored Syrup	\$0.50	
Whipped Cream	\$0.25	
Milk Substitute	\$0.50	

(almond or coconut)

ASK ABOUT SEASONAL DRINKS

Smoothies Strawberry Peach Very Berry	\$4.25	\$6.25
Strawberry Pink Drink	\$4.25	\$6.25
Chai Tea	\$3.99	\$5.99
Hot Cocoa	\$2.99	\$4.99

Now offering Black Rifle Coffee!

Assorted packages of premium roast coffee grounds and boxes of single cup servings available for purchase.





YES, WE CRAVE THEM TOO

Cookies

Sugar (with icing)	\$1.65-\$2.25
Monster	\$1.50
Peanut Butter	\$1.50
Chocolate Chip	\$1.50
Snickerdoodle	\$1.50
M&M	\$1.50

Bars \$3.25

Millionaire

Pecan Pie

Peanut Butter Rice Crispy

Cookies N' Cream

Ooey-Gooey Butter

Fudge Brownie

Protein Balls

\$1.50

Macaroons

\$1.50

Parfaits

\$4.00

Peanut Butter Cookies N' Cream Strawberry Shortcake

Also Available:

Cream & Fruit Pies, Puppy Chow, Cupcakes, Cake Pops, Popcorn Bags, Gummies, Candies, Jam & Honey Jars, Fudge, Seasonal Treats & more!





Breakfast Sandwich Scrambled eggs, cheese, and choice of bacon or sausage	\$6.99
Grand Breakfast Two eggs, slice of toast, and choice of bacon or sausage	\$7.99
Gravy & Biscuits Half Order	\$7.50 \$5.50
French Toast Strawberries and powdered sugar	\$6.99
Belgian Waffles With Fruit	\$6.99
A La Carte Eggs (2) Texas Toast (2) Bacon or Sausage (2) Fruit Cup Toasted Bagel Plain, Asiago, or Everything Seasoning Cinnamon Roll Signature Cream Cheese Icing	\$2.50 \$1.99 \$2.25 \$2.99 \$2.50 \$3.50
Pecan Sticky Bun Muffins Donuts S1.50	\$4.00 \$2.25)-\$2.25



AVAILABLE ALL DAY

Sandwiches (Choice of bagel, croissant, or Texas toast) BLT Chicken Salad Ham, Turkey & Swiss	\$5.99
Chicken Salad Lettuce Wrap	\$4.25
Grilled Paninis Spicy Italian Ham, Turkey, & Swiss	\$6.25
Salads (Wiith Chicken) Strawberry Pecan Cobb Caeser Taco (Beef or Chicken) Sides Pasta Salad Fruit Cup Chips	\$10.99 \$2.99 \$2.99 \$1.00
Soup of the Day	\$5.99
Chicken Salad Small (8oz) Large (32oz)	\$4.99 \$18.99
Pasta Salad Small (8oz) Large (32oz)	S2.99 S12.00

Lunch Special

\$9.99

Choice of Sandwich, side, and a cookie.



DON'T WORRY, WE GOT THIS

Hosting an event, party, meeting or have a special day coming up? We would love to help make your occasion one to remember by providing delicious food, sweets, and treats!



Personalized Cakes

Cupcakes & Cookies

Cream & Fruit Pies



Bagels & Parfaits

Cinnamon Rolls & Bars



Muffins & Donuts

Sandwiches



Sugar-free and gluten-free options available upon request!

We also offer catering and bulk orders!

For more information or to place an order, call 260-307-1092 or stop in and see us!

Find our latest creations on Facebook!